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CREATE YOUR PATH

THE MAJORS
AND GRADUATE
PROGRAMS FAIR

OCTOBER 9, 2024
11 AMTO 3 PM
MEMORIAL UNION, SECOND FLOOR

An opportunity to engage with ALL academic
departments in one location to learn about majors,
minors, and certificates that will help you craft the
degree that meets your needs!

77
7
7
7
7
7
7

«-@e FORT HAYS STATE UNIVERSITY  sp d by the Office of the Provost

’/ s\‘ ACADEMIC ADVISING AND CAREER : ! o
2
OV EXPLORATION CENTER Questions? Email advising@fhsu.edu

NN





